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Alevines - 12 Calificativa

Campeonato Saltos

Comunidad de Madrid
NUEVA CARTUJA- 30 Abril.01 Mayo 2022

30 de Abril de 2022

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con

cronémetro)

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

DRUMLOHAN LAD STAR
ASHFIELD FESTY /
BALLYCALLEN BEAUTY / 2004
/ MALE / TORDA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

DRUIDA
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
GELDING / TORDA / CRUZ

ARCE
NONE / NONE / 2013/
GELDING / CASTANA / CRUZ

DIONYSUS
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
GELDING / CASTANO / KWPN

FLYCA
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
FEMALE / TORDO / NONE

CORLEONE
CERO / MAIKA H / 2006 /
GELDING / ALAZANA / HOLST

NARDO DE QUIJAS
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
TIORBA X MYKERINOS /2012
/ MALE / ALAZANA / CDE

L.A.C.

164967

149861

135803

147112

129178

116620

131559

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BOLUDA DE VLAS,
Dakotah
NURIA DEL SALVADOR
/ NONE

SOLANO LEON,
Sofia
JUAN IGNACIO
ALVAREZ-FERMOSEL
MORALES / NONE

COLLADO KARAR,
Carlota
SEBASTIAN ALEJO
MACHADO / NONE

FERNANDEZ-PENA
RAVENTOS,
Alejandra

ESTEFANIA RAVENTOS
MARTI / NONE

BRUYELLE SICILIA,
Mencia

JUAN LLORET CHAO /
NONE

BIDART RIDRUEJO,
Eugenia
SUSANA RIDRUEJO /
NONE

LOPEZ ABAD,
Almudena
Y.DE QUIJAS / Y.DE
QUIJAS

*******

Comunidad
de Madrid

L.D.N.

246587

242795

248412

288978

237944

261299

298306
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Pista / Arena: None
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NUEVA CARTUJA- 30 Abril.01 Mayo 2022  de'Madrid
CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/ PROPIETARIO/
oS CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N.
8 GOLDAKO JOLIE GARCON 133754 VARGAS 213043
TORRADO, Martina
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
GELDING / ALAZAN / WELSH CARMEN TORRADO
MOUNTAIN PONI MEJIAS / NONE
9 HOLLYPARK LAD 125816 CORTIJO GARCIA, 267072
LUX Z / MOORESHILL JUDY X Valentina
FURISTO / 2006 / GELDING / EVA GARCIA RONCERO
BAYO / IRISH SPORT HORSE / NONE

Pais
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